
ZAWODY OKRĘGOWE 2020
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 12-07-2020

POWSZECHNA
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1 11 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY P 2 80 80 50 45 255 94 97 191 446
2 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 85 75 45 45 250 77 90 167 417
3 7 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 75 45 45 240 82 93 175 415
4 9 BOJANOWSKI BARTOSZ KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 75 80 50 50 255 73 84 157 412
5 24 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE ORLIK CZELADŻ P C 4 85 65 45 45 240 78 93 171 411
6 45 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE P 8 85 90 50 35 260 59 80 139 399
7 32 SOLECKI MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA P 6 75 90 45 50 260 52 81 133 393
8 50 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK P 9 85 60 45 40 230 68 95 163 393
9 49 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 90 80 50 30 250 68 73 141 391
10 2 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA NIEZRZESZONY P 1 75 75 35 45 230 63 98 161 391
11 37 SZYMANEK ARTUR CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 75 80 50 35 240 66 80 146 386
12 5 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA ŻBIK DANKOWICE P 1 85 80 40 40 245 48 92 140 385
13 12 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P C 2 70 80 40 30 220 72 83 155 375
14 30 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 80 85 40 30 235 55 84 139 374
15 20 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA JASTRZĄB PRUCHNA P 4 55 75 50 45 225 58 91 149 374
16 21 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE P 4 65 75 45 30 215 67 92 159 374
17 3 ĆMIEL TOMASZ KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY P C 1 85 60 35 10 190 80 92 172 362
18 10 SZCZEPAŃSKI ROMAN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 65 70 45 45 225 76 58 134 359
19 25 BUJOK RAFAŁ KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P 5 65 80 45 30 220 65 70 135 355
20 41 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ POZNAŃ NIEZRZESZONY P 7 50 80 45 25 200 51 95 146 346
21 26 PLUTA KRZYSZTOF KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY P 5 70 70 50 40 230 46 67 113 343
22 55 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE HUBERTUS OLKUSZ P 10 65 70 45 35 215 41 84 125 340
23 60 KOCHANEK BARTOSZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 60 60 40 20 180 68 90 158 338
24 51 PĘKAŁA JAN KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 60 75 40 45 220 38 75 113 333
25 8 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 30 50 20 175 67 83 150 325
26 17 MROCZEK SŁAWOMIR CZĘSTOCHOWA GŁUSZEC KATOWICE P 3 50 25 40 35 150 79 93 172 322
27 47 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ GRODZISKO RACIECHOWICE P C 8 60 55 40 20 175 56 81 137 312
28 59 REJCHEL EDWARD KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 45 50 20 165 49 93 142 307
29 57 OTRZONSEK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 65 45 10 170 59 68 127 297
30 14 MICIAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE P 3 80 65 40 15 200 31 60 91 291
31 13 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW NIEZRZESZONY P C 3 65 50 25 15 155 41 87 128 283
32 29 ŁABUDA EDWARD KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 60 75 45 20 200 52 29 81 281
33 58 GŁOMBICA WISŁAW KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 70 55 35 35 195 8 73 81 276
34 39 SZEWCZYK DARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P C 7 85 10 20 20 135 47 38 85 220
35 38 KOCUREK GRZEGORZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 40 35 15 20 110 30 75 105 215



ZAWODY OKRĘGOWE 2020
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 12-07-2020

MISTRZOWSKA
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1 48 POSPIECH SERGIUSZ KATOWICE DUBLET MYSZKÓW M 8 90 100 50 40 280 94 87 181 461
2 6 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE DĄBROWA M 1 90 95 40 50 275 80 97 177 452
3 43 MOŁDRZYK DAWID KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 85 80 50 50 265 78 98 176 441
4 27 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 75 95 50 45 265 74 97 171 436
5 42 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M S 7 80 90 45 50 265 71 96 167 432
6 35 GÓRAL MARIUSZ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 70 100 45 45 260 75 95 170 430
7 23 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE M D 4 70 85 45 40 240 89 95 184 424
8 44 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 75 90 50 40 255 67 99 166 421
9 22 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M 4 85 70 45 40 240 89 89 178 418
10 4 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M 1 80 80 50 50 260 66 91 157 417
11 1 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA GŁUSZEC RAJCZA M 1 75 100 45 35 255 68 89 157 412
12 46 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO-BIAŁA SZARAK JORDANÓW M 8 80 80 40 45 245 72 93 165 410
13 18 FAMUŁA MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NOWINY M 3 75 70 50 45 240 87 83 170 410
14 28 WITAŃSKI STEFAN KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 90 75 50 30 245 70 89 159 404
15 33 KRASKA EWA KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 70 75 45 40 230 82 92 174 404
16 56 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE RYŚ KĘDZIERZYN M 10 70 65 45 40 220 80 94 174 394
17 40 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M D 7 70 65 50 40 225 61 95 156 381
18 36 MOLENDA JACEK KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M 6 70 85 45 25 225 64 91 155 380
19 34 DZIĘCIOŁ-GĘSIARZ ALEKSANDER KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 65 70 40 40 215 70 94 164 379
20 19 SZARZEC ROMAN KATOWICE TUR BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 4 85 65 35 35 220 88 67 155 375
21 16 NOWAK HENRYK BIELSKO-BIAŁA PUCHACZ KAMESZNICA M 3 70 60 50 30 210 67 96 163 373
22 52 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M 9 85 60 50 45 240 47 81 128 368
23 31 GÓRAL MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 65 70 50 45 230 34 89 123 353
24 54 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M S 9 55 55 45 10 165 75 93 168 333
25 15 OCZADŁO FRANCISZEK KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE M S 3 75 70 50 15 210 61 43 104 314
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1 24 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE ORLIK CZELADŻ P C 4 85 65 45 45 240 78 93 171 411
2 12 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P C 2 70 80 40 30 220 72 83 155 375
3 3 ĆMIEL TOMASZ KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY P C 1 85 60 35 10 190 80 92 172 362
4 47 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ GRODZISKO RACIECHOWICE P C 8 60 55 40 20 175 56 81 137 312
5 13 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW NIEZRZESZONY P C 3 65 50 25 15 155 41 87 128 283
6 39 SZEWCZYK DARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P C 7 85 10 20 20 135 47 38 85 220

DIAN

1 23 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE M D 4 70 85 45 40 240 89 95 184 424
2 33 KRASKA EWA KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 70 75 45 40 230 82 92 174 404
3 40 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M D 7 70 65 50 40 225 61 95 156 381
4 34 DZIĘCIOŁ-GĘSIARZ ALEKSANDER KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 65 70 40 40 215 70 94 164 379

SENIOR

1 42 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M S 7 80 90 45 50 265 71 96 167 432
2 30 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 80 85 40 30 235 55 84 139 374
3 54 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M S 9 55 55 45 10 165 75 93 168 333
4 15 OCZADŁO FRANCISZEK KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE M S 3 75 70 50 15 210 61 43 104 314
5 29 ŁABUDA EDWARD KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 60 75 45 20 200 52 29 81 281
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SZARAK KNURÓW

1 9 BOJANOWSKI BARTOSZ KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 75 80 50 50 255 73 84 157 412

1233 I2 10 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 80 80 50 45 255 94 97 191 446
3 12 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P C 2 70 80 40 30 220 72 83 155 375

ODRA RYBNIK

1 49 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 90 80 50 30 250 68 73 141 391

1141 II2 51 PĘKAŁA JAN KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 60 75 40 45 220 38 75 113 333
3 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 85 75 45 45 250 77 90 167 417

POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW

1 25 BUJOK RAFAŁ KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P 5 65 80 45 30 220 65 70 135 355

1010 III2 29 ŁABUDA EDWARD KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 60 75 45 20 200 52 29 81 281
3 30 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 80 85 40 30 235 55 84 139 374

JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE

1 60 KOCHANEK BARTOSZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 60 60 40 20 180 68 90 158 338

942 IV2 59 REJCHEL EDWARD KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 45 50 20 165 49 93 142 307
3 57 OTRZONSEK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 65 45 10 170 59 68 127 297

KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE

1 37 SZYMANEK ARTUR CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 75 80 50 35 240 66 80 146 386

821 VI2 38 KOCUREK GRZEGORZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 40 35 15 20 110 30 75 105 215
3 39 SZEWCZYK DARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P C 7 85 10 20 20 135 47 38 85 220

BAŻANT ŁAZISKA

1 7 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 75 45 45 240 82 93 175 415 740 VI2 8 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 30 50 20 175 67 83 150 325
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ZAWODY OKRĘGOWE 2020
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 12-07-2020
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LAS JASTRZĘBIE

1 43 MOŁDRZYK DAWID KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 85 80 50 50 265 78 98 176 441

1261 I2 44 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 75 90 50 40 255 67 99 166 421
3 45 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE P 8 85 90 50 35 260 59 80 139 399

SZARAK KNURÓW

1 9 BOJANOWSKI BARTOSZ KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 75 80 50 50 255 73 84 157 412

1233 II2 11 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 80 80 50 45 255 94 97 191 446
3 12 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P C 2 70 80 40 30 220 72 83 155 375

DANIEL TYCHY

1 26 PLUTA KRZYSZTOF KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY P 5 70 70 50 40 230 46 67 113 343

1183 III2 27 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 75 95 50 45 265 74 97 171 436
3 28 WITAŃSKI STEFAN KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 90 75 50 30 245 70 89 159 404

DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA

1 31 GÓRAL MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 65 70 50 45 230 34 89 123 353

1176 IV2 32 SOLECKI MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA P 6 75 90 45 50 260 52 81 133 393
3 35 GÓRAL MARIUSZ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 70 100 45 45 260 75 95 170 430

ODRA RYBNIK

1 49 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 90 80 50 30 250 68 73 141 391

1141 V2 51 PĘKAŁA JAN KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 60 75 40 45 220 38 75 113 333
3 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 85 75 45 45 250 77 90 167 417

POD BUKIEM RYBNIK

1 50 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK P 9 85 60 45 40 230 68 95 163 393

1094 VI2 52 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M 9 85 60 50 45 240 47 81 128 368
3 54 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M S 9 55 55 45 10 165 75 93 168 333

POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW

1 25 BUJOK RAFAŁ KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P 5 65 80 45 30 220 65 70 135 355

1010 VII2 29 ŁABUDA EDWARD KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 60 75 45 20 200 52 29 81 281
3 30 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 80 85 40 30 235 55 84 139 374

JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE

1 60 KOCHANEK BARTOSZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 60 60 40 20 180 68 90 158 338

942 VIII2 59 REJCHEL EDWARD KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 45 50 20 165 49 93 142 307
3 57 OTRZONSEK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 65 45 10 170 59 68 127 297

ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS

1 22 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M 4 85 70 45 40 240 89 89 178 418 850 IX2 42 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M S 7 80 90 45 50 265 71 96 167 432
KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE

1 37 SZYMANEK ARTUR CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 75 80 50 35 240 66 80 146 386

821 X2 38 KOCUREK GRZEGORZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 40 35 15 20 110 30 75 105 215
3 39 SZEWCZYK DARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P C 7 85 10 20 20 135 47 38 85 220

BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE

1 21 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE P 4 65 75 45 30 215 67 92 159 374 798 XI2 23 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE M D 4 70 85 45 40 240 89 95 184 424
CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE

1 33 KRASKA EWA KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 70 75 45 40 230 82 92 174 404 783 XII2 34 DZIĘCIOŁ-GĘSIARZ ALEKSANDER KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 65 70 40 40 215 70 94 164 379
BAŻANT ŁAZISKA

1 7 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 75 45 45 240 82 93 175 415 740 XIII2 8 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 30 50 20 175 67 83 150 325
HUBERTUS ORZESZE

1 14 MICIAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE P 3 80 65 40 15 200 31 60 91 291 605 XIV2 15 OCZADŁO FRANCISZEK KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE M S 3 75 70 50 15 210 61 43 104 314
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ZAWODY OKRĘGOWE 2020
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 12-07-2020
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1 1 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA GŁUSZEC RAJCZA M 1 75 100 45 35 255 68 89 157 412
2 2 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO-BIAŁA NIEZRZESZONY P 1 75 75 35 45 230 63 98 161 391
3 3 ĆMIEL TOMASZ KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY P C 1 85 60 35 10 190 80 92 172 362
4 4 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M 1 80 80 50 50 260 66 91 157 417
5 5 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO-BIAŁA ŻBIK DANKOWICE P 1 85 80 40 40 245 48 92 140 385
6 6 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE DĄBROWA M 1 90 95 40 50 275 80 97 177 452
7 7 KOPEL TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 75 45 45 240 82 93 175 415
8 8 PISAREK ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE BAŻANT ŁAZISKA P 2 75 30 50 20 175 67 83 150 325
9 9 BOJANOWSKI BARTOSZ KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 75 80 50 50 255 73 84 157 412
10 10 SZCZEPAŃSKI ROMAN KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY P 2 65 70 45 45 225 76 58 134 359
11 11 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P 2 80 80 50 45 255 94 97 191 446
12 12 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE SZARAK KNURÓW P C 2 70 80 40 30 220 72 83 155 375
13 13 GĄSIOREK SZYMON KRAKÓW NIEZRZESZONY P C 3 65 50 25 15 155 41 87 128 283
14 14 MICIAK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE P 3 80 65 40 15 200 31 60 91 291
15 15 OCZADŁO FRANCISZEK KATOWICE HUBERTUS ORZESZE M S 3 75 70 50 15 210 61 43 104 314
16 16 NOWAK HENRYK BIELSKO-BIAŁA PUCHACZ KAMESZNICA M 3 70 60 50 30 210 67 96 163 373
17 17 MROCZEK SŁAWOMIR CZĘSTOCHOWA GŁUSZEC KATOWICE P 3 50 25 40 35 150 79 93 172 322
18 18 FAMUŁA MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NOWINY M 3 75 70 50 45 240 87 83 170 410
19 19 SZARZEC ROMAN KATOWICE TUR BIELSKO-BIAŁA M 4 85 65 35 35 220 88 67 155 375
20 20 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO-BIAŁA JASTRZĄB PRUCHNA P 4 55 75 50 45 225 58 91 149 374
21 21 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE P 4 65 75 45 30 215 67 92 159 374
22 22 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M 4 85 70 45 40 240 89 89 178 418
23 23 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE BAŻANT SIEMIANOWICE M D 4 70 85 45 40 240 89 95 184 424
24 24 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE ORLIK CZELADŻ P C 4 85 65 45 45 240 78 93 171 411
25 25 BUJOK RAFAŁ KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P 5 65 80 45 30 220 65 70 135 355
26 26 PLUTA KRZYSZTOF KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY P 5 70 70 50 40 230 46 67 113 343
27 27 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 75 95 50 45 265 74 97 171 436
28 28 WITAŃSKI STEFAN KATOWICE DANIEL TYCHY M 5 90 75 50 30 245 70 89 159 404
29 29 ŁABUDA EDWARD KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 60 75 45 20 200 52 29 81 281
30 30 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE POD KLONEM WODZISŁAW P S 5 80 85 40 30 235 55 84 139 374
31 31 GÓRAL MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 65 70 50 45 230 34 89 123 353
32 32 SOLECKI MICHAŁ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA P 6 75 90 45 50 260 52 81 133 393
33 33 KRASKA EWA KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 70 75 45 40 230 82 92 174 404
34 34 DZIĘCIOŁ-GĘSIARZ ALEKSANDER KATOWICE CIETRZEW KOCHŁOWICE M D 6 65 70 40 40 215 70 94 164 379



35 35 GÓRAL MARIUSZ KATOWICE DIANA DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA M 6 70 100 45 45 260 75 95 170 430
36 36 MOLENDA JACEK KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M 6 70 85 45 25 225 64 91 155 380
37 37 SZYMANEK ARTUR CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 75 80 50 35 240 66 80 146 386
38 38 KOCUREK GRZEGORZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P 7 40 35 15 20 110 30 75 105 215
39 39 SZEWCZYK DARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA KNIEJA NR 9 KATOWICE P C 7 85 10 20 20 135 47 38 85 220
40 40 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE NIEZRZESZONY M D 7 70 65 50 40 225 61 95 156 381
41 41 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ POZNAŃ NIEZRZESZONY P 7 50 80 45 25 200 51 95 146 346
42 42 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE ŻUBR KSIĘŻYLAS M S 7 80 90 45 50 265 71 96 167 432
43 43 MOŁDRZYK DAWID KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 85 80 50 50 265 78 98 176 441
44 44 GEMBALCZYK PAWEŁ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE M 8 75 90 50 40 255 67 99 166 421
45 45 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE LAS JASTRZĘBIE P 8 85 90 50 35 260 59 80 139 399
46 46 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO-BIAŁA SZARAK JORDANÓW M 8 80 80 40 45 245 72 93 165 410
47 47 HEJMO JACEK NOWY SĄCZ GRODZISKO RACIECHOWICE P C 8 60 55 40 20 175 56 81 137 312
48 48 POSPIECH SERGIUSZ KATOWICE DUBLET MYSZKÓW M 8 90 100 50 40 280 94 87 181 461
49 49 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 90 80 50 30 250 68 73 141 391
50 50 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK P 9 85 60 45 40 230 68 95 163 393
51 51 PĘKAŁA JAN KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 60 75 40 45 220 38 75 113 333
52 52 JEZIOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M 9 85 60 50 45 240 47 81 128 368
53 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE ODRA RYBNIK P 9 85 75 45 45 250 77 90 167 417
54 54 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE POD BUKIEM RYBNIK M S 9 55 55 45 10 165 75 93 168 333
55 55 OŹLAŃSKI MAREK KATOWICE HUBERTUS OLKUSZ P 10 65 70 45 35 215 41 84 125 340
56 56 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE RYŚ KĘDZIERZYN M 10 70 65 45 40 220 80 94 174 394
57 57 OTRZONSEK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 65 45 10 170 59 68 127 297
58 58 GŁOMBICA WISŁAW KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 70 55 35 35 195 8 73 81 276
59 59 REJCHEL EDWARD KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 50 45 50 20 165 49 93 142 307
60 60 KOCHANEK BARTOSZ KATOWICE JAŹWIEC JEJKOWICE P 10 60 60 40 20 180 68 90 158 338
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